Forno Appliance 2024 Customer Support: Call 1-866-231-8893 or email: info@forno.ca
FEATURES
Convection Type True Convection
LP Convertible Yes
LP Kit Provided Yes
Oven Cleaning Type Manual Clean
Simmer Burner No
Oven Lights 2
Oven Cooking Function:
Convection Bake Yes
Low Bake Yes
Convection High Bake Yes
Convection Boil Yes
Broil Yes
Broil Element Type Dual Element
Hidden Bake Element Yes
Oven lights control Switch activated
Temperature Gauge NO
Oven rack:
 Rack Levels 6
 Oven Racks 2
Oven rack size (WxD) 24” x 15”
Rack material Electroplated
Telescopic Racks No
APPEARANCE
Appliance type Dual Fuel Range
Range Size 36"
Unit color Stainless Steel
Oven Interior Black Enamel
Handle Color Stainless Steel
Cooktop surface type Continuous Cast Iron Grates
and Black Enamel
Number of  burners 6
Number of Ovens 1
Case material Stainless Steel
CAPACITY
Size (WxDxH) 36” x 29” x 37”
Leveling Leg Max: 2”
Min: 25⁄64
Oven capacity (WxDxH) 26.5” x 16” x 15”
cu. ft: 5.36
Burner capacity (BTU)
Front Left : 15000
Rear Left : 9000
Front Center 15000
Rear Center 15000
Front Right  : 15000
Rear Right : 4000
Bake (Wattage) 2000
Broil (Wattage) 2800
KEY FEATURES
•	 6 Sealed Burners
•	 5.36 cu.ft. True Convection Oven
•	 Continuous Cast Iron Grates
•	 Total stove-top out of 67,000 BTU
•	 Stove-top ranging from 4,000 to 15,000 BTU
•	 Fits up to a 29” x 15” baking sheet
Marco 36-inch Dual Fuel Range
Stainless Steel, 6 Sealed Burners - 67,000 BTU,
5.36 cu.ft. True Convection Oven
Model: FFSGS6197-36
Forno Appliance 2024 Customer Support: Call 1-866-231-8893 or email: info@forno.ca
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Product Dimensions (WxDxH)(in) 36” x 29” x 37”
Net Weight (lbs & kg) 174.4 lbs | 79.1kg
Packaging Dimensions (WxDxH)(in) 38.2” x 29.5” 43.5”
Shipping Weight (lbs) 298 lbs
PRODUCT  DIMENSIONPRODUCT  DIMENSION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Circuit Breaker Amperage 30 Amps
Volts 240V
Frequency (hz) 60
Power cord plug type: NEMA 14-50P
Power Cord Length (ft) 5